
Date Number Winner Amount
Thursday, July 1, 2021 212 Tina James $25
Friday, July 2, 2021 940 Nelson Chase $25
Saturday, July 3, 2021 039 Nelson Chase $25
Sunday, July 4, 2021 721 Janet Moro $100
Monday, July 5, 2021 282 John Kinnear $25
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 287 No Winner
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 942 Nelson Chase $25
Thursday, July 8, 2021 905 Doug Bohannon $25
Friday, July 9, 2021 630 Jennifer Hardy $25
Saturday, July 10, 2021 072 Marianne Hogle $25
Sunday, July 11, 2021 656 No Winner
Monday, July 12, 2021 429 Karen Baryza $25
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 353 No Winner
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 193 Constance Campanella $25
Thursday, July 15, 2021 017 Thomas Solimine Sr $25
Friday, July 16, 2021 442 Glenn Hashizumi $25
Saturday, July 17, 2021 066 William & Kathleen Larson $25
Sunday, July 18, 2021 274 Ruby Szlachetka $100
Monday, July 19, 2021 343 No Winner
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 857 No Winner
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 200 Wilma Wilson $25
Thursday, July 22, 2021 527 Amy Green $25
Friday, July 23, 2021 165 Dina Warren $25
Saturday, July 24, 2021 563 Jackie Coon $25
Sunday, July 25, 2021 732 Flo Janovsky $100
Monday, July 26, 2021 598 No Winner
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 363 Diana Walter $25
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 321 Debbie Toteda $25
Thursday, July 29, 2021 525 Dan Solimine $25
Friday, July 30, 2021 436 Ben Amberge $25
Saturday, July 31, 2021 770 Judy Leehive $25
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Winners will are determined by
NYS Lottery Numbers Eveining Straght Draw


